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Amboy High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Tue 11/21/2023
5�30
PM

Mendota & St Bede Home -
Amboy JR High
Gym

- -

Tue 11/28/2023
5�30
PM

Durand-pecatonica - W/
Rock Falls

Away -
Durand-
pecatonica

- -

Wed 11/29/2023
5�30
PM

Putnum County - W/
Newman

Away - Putnum County - -

Sat 12/02/2023 TBA
Tournament - Seneca
tournament

Away - Tournament - -

Thu 12/07/2023
5�30
PM

Lena Winslow - W/ Morrison Away - Lena Winslow - -

Fri 12/08/2023 TBA
Tournament - Plano
tournament

Away - Plano - -

Sat 12/09/2023 TBA
Tournament - Plano
tournament

Away - Plano - -

Thu 12/14/2023
5�30
PM

West Carroll Home -
Amboy JR High
Gym

- -

Sat 12/16/2023 TBA
Tournament - Stillman
tournament

Away - Stillman Valley - -

Tue 12/19/2023
5�30
PM

Byron High School Away -
Byron High
School

- -

Wed 12/20/2023
5�30
PM

Riverdale School District -
W/ Kewanee

Away -
Riverdale School
District

- -

Tue 01/02/2024
5�30
PM

Sandwich - W/ Genoa
Kingston

Away - Sandwich - -

Sat 01/06/2024
9�00
AM

Tournament - Amboy JV
Wrestling Tournament

Home - Amboy HS Gym - -

Fri 01/12/2024
5�30
PM

Oregon High School Away -
Oregon High
School

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Thu 01/18/2024
5�30
PM

Polo - W/ Fulton Away - Polo - -

Fri 01/19/2024 TBA
Tournament - Orion
Tournament

Away - 0rion - -

Sat 01/20/2024 TBA
Tournament - Orion
Tournament

Away - 0rion - -

Wed 01/24/2024
5�30
PM

Dakota - W/ Du Pec Away - Dakota - -

Thu 01/25/2024
5�30
PM

Winnebago Home - Amboy HS Gym - -

Sat 01/27/2024 TBA
Tournament - Oregon FS
Tournament

Away - Oregon HS - -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA Tournament - IHSA Regional - - TBA - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


